
Name Current Grade Grade (2018-2019)Phone Number Email Remind Paid Contract Tier Shirt Size
Derek Budnik 12 Senior 708-860-2402 derek.budnik@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes
Ann Giuliano 12 Senior 630-258-2593 ann.giuliano@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes Yes 2
Aleksandra Jelenkowska 12 Senior 773-956-4547 aleksandra.jelenkowska@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes
Jacob Niezgoda 12 Senior 773-749-1971 jacob.niezgoda@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes
Matthew Olewinski 12 Senior 708-738-3778 matthew.olewinski@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes
Taylor Peterman 12 Senior 773-870-2078 taylor.peterman@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes (Owner) Yes Yes 2
Kasia Barnas 11 Junior 773-934-7325 katherin.barnas@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes Yes 2
Alyssa Birchfield 11 Junior Yes
Brendan Burns 11 Junior 773-574-5283 brendan.burns@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes
Julie Clark 11 Junior 708-465-5525 julie.clark@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes yes Yes 2
Domenica Ferdinardo 11 Junior 708-296-0514 domenica.ferdinardo@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes yes
Kasia Jackowski 11 Junior 773-440-4904 kathryn.jackowski@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes Yes 2
Diana Krzalic 11 Junior yes
Isabelle Lipski 11 Junior 708-435-3390 isabelle.lipski@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes
Aoífe Lyons 11 Junior 708-400-5003 aoife.lyons@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes Yes 2
Katarina Milosevic 11 Junior 773-414-3956 katarina.milosevic@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes
Nadleen Mubarak 11 Junior 708-559-7776 nadleen.mubarak@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes
Nataliya Oliynyk 11 Junior 708-898-8852 nataliya.oliynk@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes
Gabrielle Piechota 11 Junior 847-852-9329 gabrielle.piechota@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes Yes
Abby Poulos 11 Junior Yes Yes
Sophia Rasche 11 Junior 708-927-3552 sophia.rasche@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes yes
Liliana Solis 11 Junior 773-531-6679 Yes Yes
Katarina Urosevic 11 Junior 708-262-8434 katarina.urosevic@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes
Kiara Cannon 10 Sophomore 708-427-1673 kaira.cannon@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes 2
Makarem Diab 10 Sophomore 773-951-0358 makarem.diab@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes Yes 2
Joey Dolcimascolo 10 Sophmore 708-220-9984 Yes Yes Yes
Adam Johnson 10 Sophomore 708-674-6411 adam.johnson@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes
Krystyna Kazmierczak 10 Sophomore 312-877-7588 krystyna.kazmierczak@rebels.ridgenet.org
Marta Kozan 10 Sophomore 773-717-6051 marta.kozan@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes
Iza Kucia 10 Sophomore 773-691-4142 izabell.kucia@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes Yes 2
Anna Lakosky 10 Sophomore 312-833-2347 anna.lakowsky@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes 2
Gwyneth Lopez 10 Sophomore 312-618-7046 gwyneth.lopez@rebels.ridgenet.org yes
Julia Miezal 10 Sophomore yes
Jackie McGreevy 10 Sophomore 708-603-6284 jaclyn.mcgreevy@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes Yes
Hailey Niedholt 10 Sophomore 630-808-7617 hailey.niedholdt@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes 2
Julia Opalka 10 Sophomore 708-268-4083 julia.opalka@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes yes 2
Makayla Owens 10 Sophomore 773-680-5297 makayla.owens@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes 2
Andrew Partyleen 10 Sophmore 773-220-4311
Kathryn Romanowksi 10 Sophomore 773-558-2626 kathryn.romanowski@rebels.ridenet.org Yes Yes
Jasmine Santos 10 Sophomore 773-574-4403 jasmine.santos@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes
Nicole Shumksy 10 Sophomore 847-644-2396 nicole.shumksy@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes yes 2
Eden Sienkiewicz 10 Sophomore 630-808-7617 eden.sienkiewicz@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes 2
Cassandra Szczech 10 Sophomore 708-654-9978 cassandra.szczech@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes
Amanda Truong 10 Sophomore 708-953-3973 amanda.truong@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes Yes
Milica Utvic 10 Sophomore 708-491-2726 milica.utvic@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes
Victoria Wachawski 10 Sophomore 773-681-6692 victoria.wachawski@rebels.ridgenet.org Yes Yes


